Title
Edwurd Fudwupper Fibbed Big
Mars Needs Moms
There's An Alien in Your book
Aliens Love Panta Claus
Aliens Love Underpants
Way Back Home
How to trick or treat in outer space
When Edgar Met Cecil
Aliens Are Coming
Another Day in the Milky Way
Earth Space Moon Base
Your Alien
Your Alien Returns
Babysitter from Another Planet
Baloney (Henry P.)
Chewie and the porgs
Mr. Wuffles

George Hogglesberry: Grade School Alien

What Really Happened in Roswell?
Area 51

Everything Kids' Monsters Book
Area 51

What Do We Know About the Roswell Incident

Scary Alien Abductions
Alien Sightings in America
Creepy UFOs

Crash from Outer Space
Alienology

Aliens and UFOs

Aliens

Author
Breathed, Berkeley
Breathed, Berkeley
Fletcher, Tom
Freedman, Claire
Freedman, Claire
Jeffers, Oliver
Krull, Kathleen
Luthardt, Kevin
McNaughton, Colin
Milgrim, David
Price, Ben
Sauer, Tammi
Sauer, Tammi
Savage, Stephen
Scieszka, Jon
Shinick, Kevin
Wiesner, David
Wilson, Sarah
Krull, Kathleen
Stewart, Gail
Turlington, Shannon
Zalewski, Aubrey
Hubbard, Ben
Boutland, Craig
Bringle, Jennifer
Brody, Walt
Fleming, Candace
Gray, Allen
Hawkins, John

Breakthroughs in the Search for Extraterrestrial Lif Kenney, Karen

UFO Landing

UFOs and Aliens

Searching for UFOs

Crop Circles

Aliens

Snow White and the Seven Aliens
Goldilocks and the Three Martians
Mysteries of Alien Life

Star Wars Alien Archive

Aliens Are Coming

Where Is Area 51

Area 51

Fortunately, the Milk

Bob

Hilo: Boy who Crashed to Earth
Hilo: Saving the Whole Wide World
Hilo: Great Big Boom

Hilo: Waking the Monsters

Space Dumplins

Aliens Don't Carve Jack-o-Lanterns
Aliens Don't Wear Braces

Peterkin, P. A
Ringstad, Arnold
Rivkin, Jennifer
Steinkraus, Kyla
Storm, Marysa
Anholt, Laurence
Smith, Stu
Goldstein, Margaret
Star Wars
McCarthy, Meghan
Manzanero, Paula
Steinkraus, Kyla
Gaiman, Neil
Mass, Wendy
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Winick, Judd
Thompson, Craig
Dadey, Debbie
Dadey, Debbie

Call #
E Brea
E Brea
E Flet
E Free
E Free
E Jeff
E Krul
E Luth
E Mcna
E Milg
E Pric
E Saue
E Saue
E Sava
E Scie
E Star
E Wies
E Wils
J 001.9
J 001.9
J 001.9
J 001.9
J 001.94
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 001.942
J 398.2
J 398.2
J 520
J 7914372
J791.44
J 979.3
J 979.3
J Fantasy Gaim
J Fantasy Mass
J GN Hilo 1
J GN Hilo 2
J GN Hilo 3
J GN Hilo 4
J GN Thom
J Mystery Dade 2
J Mystery Dade 7

RA
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AR
3.5
2.7
24
3.1
2.8

2.6

2.7
1.7

29

6.5

3.3

5.1

6.7
6.7

5.3

3.2
2.1

23
2.5
7.1
3.3
3.9
4.5
3.5
4.7

4.5



Aliens

Title Author
Marvin Redpost: A Flying Birthday Cake? Sachar, Louis

Sputnik's Guide to Life on Earth
| Was a Sixth Grade Alien series
My Teacher is an Alien series
Space Brat series

Alien for Rent

Last Day on Mars

Oceans Between Stars
Lunchbox and the Aliens

Lost in Las Vegas

Attack of the Evil Elvises

Boyce, Frank
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Coville, Bruce
Duffey, Betsy
Emerson, Kevin
Emerson, Kevin
Fields, Bryan
Greenburg, Dan
Greenburg, Dan

Funny Boy Meets the Dumbbell Dentist from Deim«Gutman, Dan
Haddix, Margaret Petersc J Sci-Fi Hadd 1
Haddix, Margaret Petersc J Sci-Fi Hadd 2

Children of Exile

Children of Refuge

Children of Jubilee

Deserted

Seventh Grade vs. the Galaxy
Can of Worms

Reek from Outer Space
Galaxy Zack series
Unidentified Farting Objects
Ricky Ricotta series

Haddix, Margaret

Keats, Israel
Levy, Joshua
Mackel, Kathy

O'Neal, Katherine

O'Ryan, Ray
Pilger, Seamus
Pilkey, Dav

Captain Underpants and the Invasion of the Incred Pilkey, Dav

Trouble in the Stars

True Meaning of Smekday

Smek for President

Spaceheadz

SPHDZ Book 2

SPHDZ Book 3

SPHDZ 4 Life

Aliens For Dinner

Spacemice series

Help! I'm Trapped in an Alien's Body
Space Race

First Day on a Strange New Planet
Can You Survive an Alien Invasion
Fly Guy and the Alienzz

Galactic Giggles

Come In, Zip

See Otto

Creatures from Planet X

Out There

Is There Anybody Out There?

Prineas, Sarah
Rex, Adam
Rex, Adam
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon
Scieszka, Jon

Spinner, Stephanie
Stilton, Geronimo

Strasser, Todd
Waugh, Sylvia
Yaccarino, Dan
Hoena, Blake
Arnold, Tedd
Dahl, Michael
Milgrim, David
Milgrim, David
Stewart, Yale
Miller, Seaerra
Krantz, Laura

Call #
J Reality Sach 6
J Sci-Fi Boyc
J Sci-Fi Covi
J Sci-Fi Covi
J Sci-Fi Covi
J Sci-Fi Duff
J Sci-Fi Emer Chro 1
J Sci-Fi Emer Chro 2
J Sci-Fi Fiel
J Sci-Fi Gree 2
J Sci-Fi Gree 4
J Sci-Fi Gutm 4

J Sci-Fi Hadd 3
J Sci-Fi Keat

J Sci-Fi Levy 1
J Sci-Fi Mack

J Sci-Fi Onea 2
J Sci-Fi Orya 1
J Sci-Fi Pilg 3
J Sci-Fi Pilk

J Sci-Fi Pilk 3
J Sci-Fi Prin

J Sci-Fi Rex Smek 1
J Sci-Fi Rex Smek 2
J Sci-Fi Scie 1
J Sci-Fi Scie 2
J Sci-Fi Scie 3
J Sci-Fi Scie 4
J Sci-Fi Spin

J Sci-Fi Sti

J Sci-Fi Stra

J Sci-Fi Waug
J Sci-Fi Yacc

J Sci-Fi You

JR Arno

JR Dahl

JR Milg

JR Milg

JR Supe

J GN Mill

J 576.8
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AR

4.9
5.2
4.9

4.7
5.2

4.2
5.7
4.5
5.8
5.1

5.2

3.4
4.1

4.6
3.5

3.2

2.7
2.7

3.1



