

# Aliens

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Edwurd Fudwupper Fibbed Big	Breathed, Berkeley	E Brea	3.5
Mars Needs Moms	Breathed, Berkeley	E Brea	2.7
There's An Alien in Your book	Fletcher, Tom	E Flet	2.4
Aliens Love Panta Claus	Freedman, Claire	E Free	3.1
Aliens Love Underpants	Freedman, Claire	E Free	2.8
Way Back Home	Jeffers, Oliver	E Jeff	
How to trick or treat in outer space	Krull, Kathleen	E Krul	
When Edgar Met Cecil	Luthardt, Kevin	E Luth	2.6
Aliens Are Coming	McNaughton, Colin	E Mcna	
Another Day in the Milky Way	Milgrim, David	E Milg	2.7
Earth Space Moon Base	Price, Ben	E Pric	1.7
Your Alien	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	3
Your Alien Returns	Sauer, Tammi	E Saue	
Babysitter from Another Planet	Savage, Stephen	E Sava	RA
Baloney (Henry P.)	Scieszka, Jon	E Scie	
Chewie and the porgs	Shinick, Kevin	E Star	
Mr. Wuffles	Wiesner, David	E Wies	2.9
George Hogglesberry: Grade School Alien	Wilson, Sarah	E Wils	
What Really Happened in Roswell?	Krull, Kathleen	J 001.9	
Area 51	Stewart, Gail	J 001.9	6.5
Everything Kids' Monsters Book	Turlington, Shannon	J 001.9	
Area 51	Zalewski, Aubrey	J 001.9	3.3
What Do We Know About the Roswell Incident	Hubbard, Ben	J 001.94	
Scary Alien Abductions	Boutland, Craig	J 001.942	5.1
Alien Sightings in America	Bringle, Jennifer	J 001.942	
Creepy UFOs	Brody, Walt	J 001.942	
Crash from Outer Space	Fleming, Candace	J 001.942	6.7
Alienology	Gray, Allen	J 001.942	6.7
Aliens and UFOs	Hawkins, John	J 001.942	
Breakthroughs in the Search for Extraterrestrial Life	Kenney, Karen	J 001.942	
UFO Landing	Peterkin, P. A	J 001.942	5.3
UFOs and Aliens	Ringstad, Arnold	J 001.942	
Searching for UFOs	Rivkin, Jennifer	J 001.942	
Crop Circles	Steinkraus, Kyla	J 001.942	3.2
Aliens	Storm, Marysa	J 001.942	2.1
Snow White and the Seven Aliens	Anholt, Laurence	J 398.2	
Goldilocks and the Three Martians	Smith, Stu	J 398.2	
Mysteries of Alien Life	Goldstein, Margaret	J 520	
Star Wars Alien Archive	Star Wars	J 791.4372	2.3
Aliens Are Coming	McCarthy, Meghan	J 791.44	2.5
Where Is Area 51	Manzanero, Paula	J 979.3	7.1
Area 51	Steinkraus, Kyla	J 979.3	3.3
Fortunately, the Milk	Gaiman, Neil	J Fantasy Gaim	3.9
Bob	Mass, Wendy	J Fantasy Mass	4.5
Hilo: Boy who Crashed to Earth	Winick, Judd	J GN Hilo 1	3.5
Hilo: Saving the Whole Wide World	Winick, Judd	J GN Hilo 2	4.7
Hilo: Great Big Boom	Winick, Judd	J GN Hilo 3	
Hilo: Waking the Monsters	Winick, Judd	J GN Hilo 4	
Space Dumplins	Thompson, Craig	J GN Thom	
Aliens Don't Carve Jack-o-Lanterns	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 2	4.5
Aliens Don't Wear Braces	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade 7	

# Aliens

12/18/2023

Title	Author	Call #	AR
Marvin Redpost: A Flying Birthday Cake?	Sachar, Louis	J Reality Sach 6	
Sputnik's Guide to Life on Earth	Boyce, Frank	J Sci-Fi Boyc	
I Was a Sixth Grade Alien series	Coville, Bruce	J Sci-Fi Covi	4.9
My Teacher is an Alien series	Coville, Bruce	J Sci-Fi Covi	5.2
Space Brat series	Coville, Bruce	J Sci-Fi Covi	4.9
Alien for Rent	Duffey, Betsy	J Sci-Fi Duff	
Last Day on Mars	Emerson, Kevin	J Sci-Fi Emer Chro 1	
Oceans Between Stars	Emerson, Kevin	J Sci-Fi Emer Chro 2	
Lunchbox and the Aliens	Fields, Bryan	J Sci-Fi Fiel	4.7
Lost in Las Vegas	Greenburg, Dan	J Sci-Fi Gree 2	5.2
Attack of the Evil Elvises	Greenburg, Dan	J Sci-Fi Gree 4	
Funny Boy Meets the Dumbbell Dentist from Deimos	Gutman, Dan	J Sci-Fi Gutm 4	
Children of Exile	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	J Sci-Fi Hadd 1	4
Children of Refuge	Haddix, Margaret Peterso	J Sci-Fi Hadd 2	5.2
Children of Jubilee	Haddix, Margaret	J Sci-Fi Hadd 3	
Deserted	Keats, Israel	J Sci-Fi Keat	4.2
Seventh Grade vs. the Galaxy	Levy, Joshua	J Sci-Fi Levy 1	
Can of Worms	Mackel, Kathy	J Sci-Fi Mack	5.7
Reek from Outer Space	O'Neal, Katherine	J Sci-Fi Onea 2	
Galaxy Zack series	O'Ryan, Ray	J Sci-Fi Orya 1	
Unidentified Farting Objects	Pilger, Seamus	J Sci-Fi Pilg 3	4.5
Ricky Ricotta series	Pilkey, Dav	J Sci-Fi Pilk	5.8
Captain Underpants and the Invasion of the Incred	Pilkey, Dav	J Sci-Fi Pilk 3	5.1
Trouble in the Stars	Prineas, Sarah	J Sci-Fi Prin	
True Meaning of Smekday	Rex, Adam	J Sci-Fi Rex Smek 1	5.2
Smek for President	Rex, Adam	J Sci-Fi Rex Smek 2	5
Spaceheadz	Scieszka, Jon	J Sci-Fi Scie 1	3.4
SPHDZ Book 2	Scieszka, Jon	J Sci-Fi Scie 2	4.1
SPHDZ Book 3	Scieszka, Jon	J Sci-Fi Scie 3	
SPHDZ 4 Life	Scieszka, Jon	J Sci-Fi Scie 4	4.6
Aliens For Dinner	Spinner, Stephanie	J Sci-Fi Spin	3.5
Spacemice series	Stilton, Geronimo	J Sci-Fi Sti	
Help! I'm Trapped in an Alien's Body	Strasser, Todd	J Sci-Fi Stra	3.2
Space Race	Waugh, Sylvia	J Sci-Fi Waug	
First Day on a Strange New Planet	Yaccarino, Dan	J Sci-Fi Yacc	
Can You Survive an Alien Invasion	Hoena, Blake	J Sci-Fi You	
Fly Guy and the Alienzz	Arnold, Tedd	JR Arno	2.7
Galactic Giggles	Dahl, Michael	JR Dahl	2.7
Come In, Zip	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	
See Otto	Milgrim, David	JR Milg	3.1
Creatures from Planet X	Stewart, Yale	JR Supe	
Out There	Miller, Seaerra	J GN Mill	
Is There Anybody Out There?	Krantz, Laura	J 576.8	